D
ru
m
 &
 C
on
ta
in

Design:  Seal-less / Centrifugal
Viscosity: 1500 Cps/mPas (280, ENC, 400)
750 Cps/mPas (A-2, ODP)
450 Cps/mPas (A-1)
Discharge Options: 1" (25mm) barb
3/4" (22mm) barb
Maximum Temp:  190°F/90°C
Wetted Materials: CPVC
Carbon
Hastelloy
Maximum
Specific Gravity: 1.8
CPVC SeriesCPVC Series
Model Tube Assembly Length Shaft Impeller
SP-CPVC-27 CPVC 27" (700 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-CPVC-39 CPVC 39" (1000 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-CPVC-47 CPVC 47" (1200 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-CPVC-60 CPVC 60" (1400 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-CPVC-72 CPVC 72" (1800 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-CPVC-HH-27 CPVC 27" (700 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-39 CPVC 39" (1000 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-47 CPVC 47" (1200 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-60 CPVC 60" (1400mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-CPVC-HH-72 CPVC 72" (1800 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
Not suitable for pumping flammable
or combustible liquids
9
STANDARD’s PVDF pump tube is engineered for transferring highly con-
centrated aggressive liquids. Robust PVDF offers excellent durability and
chemical resistance.
➤ Concentrated Nitric Acid ➤ Sodium Hypoclorite ➤ Propionic Acid
➤ Sulfuric Acid-66 Baume ➤ Hydrofluoric Acid ➤ Stearic Acid
Design:  Seal-less / Centrifugal
Viscosity: 1500 Cps/mPas (280, ENC, 400)
750 Cps/mPas (A-2, ODP)
450 Cps/mPas (A-1)
Discharge Options: 1" (25mm) barb
3/4" (22mm) barb
Polyvinylidenfluoride  Series
Model Tube Assembly Length Shaft Impeller
SP-PVDF-27 PVDF 27" (700 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PVDF-39 PVDF 39" (1000 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PVDF-47 PVDF 47" (1200 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PVDF-HH-27 PVDF 27" (700 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-PVDF-HH-39 PVDF 39" (1000 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-PVDF-HH-47 PVDF 47" (1200 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
Maximum Temp:  175°F/80°C
Wetted Materials: PVDF
Carbon

Design:  Seal-less / Centrifugal
Viscosity: 1500 Cps/mPas (280, ENC, 400)
750 Cps/mPas (A-2, ODP)
450 Cps/mPas (A-1)
Discharge Options: 1" (25mm) barb
3/4" (22mm) barb
Maximum Temp:  175°F/80°C
Wetted Materials: Stainless 316
Carbon
Teflon
Maximum
Specific Gravity: 1.8
Stainless 316 SeriesStainless 316  Series
Model Tube Assembly Length Shaft Impeller
SP-SS-27 Stainless 27" (700 mm) Stainless High Volume
SP-SS-39 Stainless 39" (1000 mm) Stainless High Volume
SP-SS-47 Stainless 47" (1200 mm) Stainless High Volume
SP-SS-60 Stainless 60" (1400 mm) Stainless High Volume
SP-SS-72 Stainless 72" (1800 mm) Stainless High Volume
SP-SS-HH-27 Stainless 27" (700 mm) Stainless High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-39 Stainless 39" (1000 mm) Stainless High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-47 Stainless 47" (1200 mm) Stainless High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-60 Stainless 60" (1400mm) Stainless High Pressure
SP-SS-HH-72 Stainless 72" (1800 mm) Stainless High Pressure
Warning: When pumping flammable or
combustible liquids pump tube must
be used in conjunction with an explo-
sion proof motor.

Design:  Seal-less / Centrifugal
Viscosity: 1500 Cps/mPas (280, ENC, 400)
750 Cps/mPas (A-2, ODP)
450 Cps/mPas (A-1)
Discharge Options: 1" (25mm) barb
3/4" (22mm) barb
Polypropylene Series
Maximum Temp:  130°F/55°C
Wetted Materials: Polypropylene
Carbon
Hastelloy
Maximum
Specific Gravity: 1.8
Model Tube Assembly Length Shaft Impeller
SP-PP-27 Polypropylene 27" (700 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PP-39 Polypropylene 39" (1000 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PP-47 Polypropylene 47" (1200 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PP-60 Polypropylene 60" (1400 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PP-72 Polypropylene 72" (1800 mm) Hastelloy High Volume
SP-PP-HH-27 Polypropylene 27" (700 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-39 Polypropylene 39" (1000 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-47 Polypropylene 47" (1200 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-60 Polypropylene 60" (1400mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
SP-PP-HH-72 Polypropylene 72" (1800 mm) Hastelloy High Pressure
Warning: Not suitable for pumping
flammable or combustible liquids
12
Variable speed control